Page <1> V1.0
TECHNICAL
DATA SHEET
Self-Closing Wrap
CB19665-CB19668
Specification
Material Polyester monofilament and multifilament
Operating range -50°C~150°C

(m/spool)
5.0
25%
6.0 100m
8.0 9.0 100m
10.0 11.0 100m
13.0 14.0 50m
16.0 17.0 25m
19.0 20.0 25m
25.0 27.0 25m
29.0 31.0 25m
32.0 34.0 25m
38.0 40.0 25m
50.0 52.0 25m
Description Code
Self closing wrap 10mm Black 2m BSCW010BLK2M
Self closing wrap 19mm Black 2m BSCW019BLK2M
Self closing wrap 25mm Black 2m BSCW025BLK2M
Self closing wrap 5mm Black 2m BSCW005BLK2M
Self closing wrap 8mm Black 2m BSCW008BLK2M
Self closing wrap 13mm Black 2m BSCW013BLK2M
Self closing wrap 16mm Black 2m BSCW016BLK2M
Self closing wrap 29mm Black 2m BSCW029BLK2M
Self closing wrap 32mm Black 2m BSCW032BLK2M
Self closing wrap 38mm Black 2m BSCW038BLK2M
Self closing wrap 50mm Black 2m BSCW050BLK2M
Self closing wrap 10mm Black 1m BSCW010BLK1M
Self closing wrap 13mm Black 1m BSCW013BLK1M
Self closing wrap 16mm Black 1m BSCW016BLK1M
Self closing wrap 19mm Black 1m BSCW019BLK1M
Self closing wrap 25mm Black 1m BSCW025BLK1M
Self closing wrap 5mm Black 1m BSCW005BLK1M
Self closing wrap 8mm Black 1m BSCW008BLK1M
Self closing wrap 29mm Black 1m BSCW029BLK1M
Self closing wrap 32mm Black 1m BSCW032BLK1M
Self closing wrap 38mm Black 1m BSCW038BLK1M
Self closing wrap 50mm Black 1m BSCW050BLK1M